Performance Overview for _ on case Krista

Hampton

The following table summarizes your performance on each section of the case, whether you

completed that section or not.

Time spent: 2Zhr 16min 24sec
Status: Submitted

) Your Time ;
Case Section Status Performance Details
Score spent

Total Score

History

Physical
exams

Key findings
organization

Problem
Statement

Differentials

Differentials
ranking

Tests

Diagnosis

Management
Plan

Exercises

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

Done

97%

94%

100%

100%

100%
(lead/alt
score)
67%
(must
not

miss
score)

100%

100%

100%
(of
scored
items
only)

37min
36sec

35min
46sec

20sec
5min
19sec

6min
17sec

39sec

4min 2sec

7sec
5min
26sec

7min
56sec

@ Human

patients’

by KAPLAN)

96 questions asked, 15 correct, 1 missed relative to the
case's list

109 exams performed, 8 correct, o partially correct, o
missed relative to the case's list, 0 harmful to patient
7 findings listed; 12 listed by the case

111 words long; the case's was 92 words

6 items in the DDXx, 3 correct, 0 missed relative to the case's
list

1 test ordered, o correct, o harmful to patient, 0 missed
relative to the case's list

318 words long; the case's was 151 words

1 of 1 correct (of scored items only)



