

Performance Overview for [REDACTED] on case Krista Hampton



The following table summarizes your performance on each section of the case, whether you completed that section or not.

Time spent: 2hr 16min 24sec

Status: Submitted

Case Section	Status	Your Score	Time spent	Performance Details
Total Score		97%		
History	Done	94%	37min 36sec	96 questions asked, 15 correct, 1 missed relative to the case's list
Physical exams	Done	100%	35min 46sec	109 exams performed, 8 correct, 0 partially correct, 0 missed relative to the case's list, 0 harmful to patient
Key findings organization	Done		20sec	7 findings listed; 12 listed by the case
Problem Statement	Done		5min 19sec	111 words long; the case's was 92 words
Differentials	Done	100%	6min 17sec	6 items in the DDx, 3 correct, 0 missed relative to the case's list
Differentials ranking	Done	100% (lead/alt score) 67% (must not miss score)	39sec	
Tests	Done	100%	4min 2sec	1 test ordered, 0 correct, 0 harmful to patient, 0 missed relative to the case's list
Diagnosis	Done	100%	7sec	
Management Plan	Done		5min 26sec	318 words long; the case's was 151 words
Exercises	Done	100% (of scored items only)	7min 56sec	1 of 1 correct (of scored items only)

Attempt: 3659465

Report generated on 9/14/2025, 1:02:00 PM America/Denver